File Number

0000085342

0000085083

0000085304

0000083561

0000085294

0000085334

0000085572

0000085291

REPORT NO. PN-1-191011-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/11/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
License To
Cover
Renewal of

License

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover
Minor

Modification

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

FM

LPT

FM

FL

LPT

LPD

LPT

Call Sign

WCCU

KBCC

K20MV-D

WIIS

KREV-LP

K21MZ-D

K29KG-D

K19LF-D

Facility ID  Station Type

69544

176022

167345

72196

131930

59798

128365

59795

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

36

89.5

20

106.9

104.7

21

29

19

City, State

URBANA, IL

TRACY, CA

KOOSHAREM,
uT

KEY WEST, FL

ESTES PARK,
CO

KOOSHAREM,
uT

IDAHO FALLS,
ID

KOOSHAREM,
uT

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

GOCOM MEDIA OF
ILLINOIS, LLC

Peace and Justice
Network of San
Joaquin County

SEVIER COUNTY
KEYED UP
COMMUNICATIONS
COMPANY

UNITED METHODIST
CHURCH OF ESTES
PARK

SEVIER COUNTY
VENTURA MEDIA
COMMUNICATIONS

LLC

SEVIER COUNTY

Status Date

10/09/2019

10/08/2019

10/09/2019

10/01/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Page 1 of 4



File Number

0000085396

0000085084

0000085059

0000085238

0000085022

0000085098

0000082162

0000082162

0000084782

REPORT NO. PN-1-191011-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/11/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Construction
Permit

Construction
Permit

Minor
Modification

Displacement
Amendment

Displacement
Amendment

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Service

FB

FM

DTV

FS

FS

DCA

LPD

LPD

FL

Call Sign

WKAQ-
FM1

KBCC

WWRS-
TV

KUDD

KXRK

WMEU-

CD

KBRO-
LD

KBRO-
LD

WRIZ-LP

Facility ID  Station Type

19100

176022

68547

59034

406

168662

18475

18475

195477

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

104.7

89.5

43

105.1

96.3

32

16

16

101.1

City, State

JUANA DIAZ,
PR

TRACY, CA

MAYVILLE, WI

AMERICAN

FORK, UT

PROVO, UT

CHICAGO, IL

Lyons, CO

Lyons, CO

Boca Raton, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

WLII/WSUR LICENSE
PARTNERSHIP, G.P.

Peace and Justice
Network of San
Joaquin County

TRINITY
BROADCASTING OF
TEXAS, INC.

BROADWAY MEDIA
LS, LLC

BROADWAY MEDIA
LS, LLC

WEIGEL
BROADCASTING CO.

ECHONET
CORPORATION

ECHONET
CORPORATION

All Media Services of
America, Inc.

Status Date

10/09/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/09/2019

10/08/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Pending

Pending

Accepted

For Filing

Received

Received

Received
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191011-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/11/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

Comment #1 Parameters Authorized per applicant's attached engineering exhibits. ERP 50 watts, HAAT 15 meters. Permit authorization generation is incomplete
/incorrect. Transmitter Output Power value as yet undetermined is blank therefore 100.0 kW is invalid and not authorized. Applicant requests waiver pursuant to
Section 73.807(e)(1) with respect to WLYF and WHYI-FM.

0000084106 Legal STA DCA WXCB- 59852 Main 45 DELAWARE, CENTRAL OHIO 10/04/2019  Accepted
CD OH ASSOCIATION OF For Filing
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTERS

Comment #1 Phase waiver request

0000085251 Modification FM KUUU 37876 Main 92.5 SOUTH BROADWAY MEDIA 10/09/2019  Accepted
of License JORDAN, UT LS, LLC For Filing
0000085268 Modification FL WRIZ-LP 195477 Main 101.1 Boca Raton, FL  ALL MEDIA 10/09/2019 Accepted
of License SERVICES OF For Filing

AMERICA INC
0000085387 Construction DTX WTTK 56526 Main 15 KOKOMO, IN TRIBUNE 10/09/2019 Accepted
Permit BROADCASTING For Filing

INDIANAPOLIS, LLC

0000085544 License To FM KYLI 164142 Main 96.7 BUNKERVILLE =~ FARMWORKER 10/09/2019 Accepted
Cover , NV EDUCATIONAL For Filing
RADIO NETWORK,
INC.
0000085345 License To DCA WOBC- 67001 Main 14 BATTLE NEXSTAR 10/09/2019 Accepted
Cover CDh CREEK, MI BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191011-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/11/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000085393 Construction DTX WXIN 146 Main 45 INDIANAPOLIS  TRIBUNE 10/09/2019  Accepted
Permit , IN BROADCASTING For Filing

INDIANAPOLIS, LLC
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